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Names:

Types:

Atkins, Leah
Baker, John
Bowers, D. E.
Chaney, Baley
Chesnutt, David
Cobb,

Dicks, Zachariah
Eminhizer, E. E.
Holmes, Jack, D. L.
Laurens, Henry
Library Records,

History & Life

Linden, John
Maddock, Joseph
Miller, R. M.
Oglethorpe, James
Ready, Milton, L.
Scott, Ralph C., Jr.

Sell, Jonathan
Tomlinson, R. H.
Tryon, James
Vivian, J. F.
Williamson, R. W.

record
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Image 2   r04c04-18-000-0773   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Brandon, Gerard
Chittocque,
Governor

Fike, Claude E.

Hillje, J. W.
Hofsommer, Donovan

L.
Hudson, John

Larson, A. J.
Lee, Robert
Myers, John B.
Swift, D. H.

Vivian, J. F.

record
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Names:

Types:

Bailey, Robert J.
Chalker, Fussell M.
Eminhizer, E. E.

Fitzgerald, Philander
H.

Hillje, J. W.

Miller, R. M.
Poindexter, George
Reinhardt,

Shofner, Jerrell H.
Yates, Bowling C.

record



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 4, Folder 18
Record of Southern Books and Other Sources
Image 4   r04c04-18-000-0775   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Boehler, Peter
Bohm,
Brailsford,
Chisholm,
Clarendon,
Cook, Adrian
Grant,

Henderson, D. F.
Johnson, Reverdy
Jordan, Albert F.
Knafla, L. A.
Mathis, Doyle
Moultrie,
Muhlenberg,

Pearson,Theodore
Bowling

Pennington, J. G.
Seward, William

Henry
Swift, D. H.
Tennent,

Wesley, Charles
Wesley, John
Whitefield,
Zinzendorf,

record
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Names:

Types:

Bostwick, J. T.
Dean, D. M.
Doyle, A.
Evans, Washington

Robert
Glasrud, B. A.

Griessman, B.
Eugene

Henson, Curtis T., Jr.
Mackintosh, John
McGillivray,

Alexander

McGillivray, Lachlan
Neeley,
Oblesby, Mary Ann
Reed, Daniel
Reed, Rose
Richardson, Jesse M.

Ritter, R. V.
Smith, Twila M. W.
Williams, Cratis D.

record
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Names:

Types:

Eminhizer, E. E.
Hamburg, James F.
Hazelton, J. L.

Jones, Thomas G.
Kolb, Reuben F.
Larson, A. J.

Lovin, H. T.
Rodabaugh, Karl

Louis

Stipanovich, Joseph
Waterhouse, Richard

record
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Name & Place Index

Atkins, Leah 1
Bailey, Robert J. 3
Baker, John 1
Boehler, Peter 4
Bohm, 4
Bostwick, J. T. 5
Bowers, D. E. 1
Brailsford, 4
Brandon, Gerard Chittocque, Governor 2
Chalker, Fussell M. 3
Chaney, Baley 1
Chesnutt, David 1
Chisholm, 4
Clarendon, 4
Cobb, 1
Cook, Adrian 4
Dean, D. M. 5
Dicks, Zachariah 1
Doyle, A. 5
Eminhizer, E. E. 1, 3, 6
Evans, Washington Robert 5
Fike, Claude E. 2
Fitzgerald, Philander H. 3
Glasrud, B. A. 5
Grant, 4
Griessman, B. Eugene 5
Hamburg, James F. 6
Hazelton, J. L. 6
Henderson, D. F. 4
Henson, Curtis T., Jr. 5
Hillje, J. W. 2, 3
Hofsommer, Donovan L. 2
Holmes, Jack, D. L. 1
Hudson, John 2
Johnson, Reverdy 4
Jones, Thomas G. 6
Jordan, Albert F. 4
Knafla, L. A. 4
Kolb, Reuben F. 6
Larson, A. J. 2, 6
Laurens, Henry 1
Lee, Robert 2
Library Records, History & Life 1

Linden, John 1
Lovin, H. T. 6
Mackintosh, John 5
Maddock, Joseph 1
Mathis, Doyle 4
McGillivray, Alexander 5
McGillivray, Lachlan 5
Miller, R. M. 1, 3
Moultrie, 4
Muhlenberg, 4
Myers, John B. 2
Neeley, 5
Oblesby, Mary Ann 5
Oglethorpe, James 1
Pearson,Theodore Bowling 4
Pennington, J. G. 4
Poindexter, George 3
Ready, Milton, L. 1
Reed, Daniel 5
Reed, Rose 5
Reinhardt, 3
Richardson, Jesse M. 5
Ritter, R. V. 5
Rodabaugh, Karl Louis 6
Scott, Ralph C., Jr. 1
Sell, Jonathan 1
Seward, William Henry 4
Shofner, Jerrell H. 3
Smith, Twila M. W. 5
Stipanovich, Joseph 6
Swift, D. H. 2, 4
Tennent, 4
Tomlinson, R. H. 1
Tryon, James 1
Vivian, J. F. 1, 2
Waterhouse, Richard 6
Wesley, Charles 4
Wesley, John 4
Whitefield, 4
Williams, Cratis D. 5
Williamson, R. W. 1
Yates, Bowling C. 3
Zinzendorf, 4
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Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.
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